Sokoliuk Maksym Yuriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Sept. 6, 1977

Place of birth Kyiv City

Last position SE "State Center of Personification of Documents", Head
[


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8887
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8887

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sokoliuk Denys Maksymovych

Sokoliuk Daria Maksymivna

Sokoliuk Yuliia Yevhenivna

LLC Bel-Trade , Beneficial owner

Sokoliuk Antonina Hryhorivna

N

son

daughter

wife

mother


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25300
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25300
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25300
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25301
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25302
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25302
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25302
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25302
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11938
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25303
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25303
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25303
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25303

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

¢

HNep>xaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xba
YKpaiHun, Nonosa

Hep>xaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xxba
YkpaiHun, Nonosa

Hep>xaBHa MirpauinHa cny>xba
YKpaiHu, Nonosa

State Migration Service of
Ukraine, Head

State Migration Service of
Ukraine, Head

State Migration Service of
Ukraine, Head of the State
Migration Service of Ukraine

State Migration Service, First
Deputy Head of the State
Migration Service of Ukraine

57 610,94

48 777,48

21 691,77

12 575,38

11 588,04

11 588,09

36 431,93

50
081,21

50
386,58

39
919,98

40
094,55

46
873,09

45
785,93

60
012,95


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8ca3b06-3c17-497c-b283-2d127e652263
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41ebf6fc-ceb5-4412-992f-146e3032b67c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc9eb6f7-c455-4426-83c3-466c6aabf2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5be38ddd-737f-420f-8338-acd8d95ca9b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8217646-a0ce-489a-a311-edd4935f63d7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_144
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_49

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

117
449,00

395
750,00

195
676,00

387
000,00

41
983,00

17
600,00

41
562,00

12
500,00

24
852,00

406
000,00

13
748,00

198
000,00

17
729,00

185
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8ca3b06-3c17-497c-b283-2d127e652263
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc9eb6f7-c455-4426-83c3-466c6aabf2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5be38ddd-737f-420f-8338-acd8d95ca9b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5be38ddd-737f-420f-8338-acd8d95ca9b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5be38ddd-737f-420f-8338-acd8d95ca9b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8217646-a0ce-489a-a311-edd4935f63d7

2015

2015

2015

2014

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

10
026,00

96
806,00

32
943,00

21
256,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8217646-a0ce-489a-a311-edd4935f63d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8217646-a0ce-489a-a311-edd4935f63d7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_144
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8ca3b06-3c17-497c-b283-2d127e652263
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41ebf6fc-ceb5-4412-992f-146e3032b67c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc9eb6f7-c455-4426-83c3-466c6aabf2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5be38ddd-737f-420f-8338-acd8d95ca9b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8217646-a0ce-489a-a311-edd4935f63d7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_144
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_49

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8ca3b06-3c17-497c-b283-2d127e652263
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41ebf6fc-ceb5-4412-992f-146e3032b67c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc9eb6f7-c455-4426-83c3-466c6aabf2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5be38ddd-737f-420f-8338-acd8d95ca9b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8217646-a0ce-489a-a311-edd4935f63d7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_144
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_49

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

4813.0 sq.

1813.0 sq.

1813.0 sq.

1813.0 sq.

1813.0 sq.

5100.0 sq.

5100.0 sq.

280.0 sgq. m (1)

280.0 sgq. m (1)

259.46sq. m
(3)

259.46sq. m
(3)

259.46 sq. m
(3)

259.46 sq. m
(3)

118.76 sq. m
(2)

255.3sg. m
(3)

255.3sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8ca3b06-3c17-497c-b283-2d127e652263
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41ebf6fc-ceb5-4412-992f-146e3032b67c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc9eb6f7-c455-4426-83c3-466c6aabf2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5be38ddd-737f-420f-8338-acd8d95ca9b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8217646-a0ce-489a-a311-edd4935f63d7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_144
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_49

VEHICLES:

2019 * Toyota Tundra 2016

2018 —

2017 * TOYOTA CAMRY 2006

2016 * TOYOTA CAMRY 2006

2015 * TOYOTA CAMRY 2006

2015 * Toyota Camry 3500 ky6. c™m.
2006

2014 » Toyota Camry 3.5 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8ca3b06-3c17-497c-b283-2d127e652263
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41ebf6fc-ceb5-4412-992f-146e3032b67c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc9eb6f7-c455-4426-83c3-466c6aabf2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5be38ddd-737f-420f-8338-acd8d95ca9b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8217646-a0ce-489a-a311-edd4935f63d7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_144
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_49

CAREER:

Dec. 7, 2015 — till Sept. 29, 2021 State Migration Service, Head

June 26, 2013 — SE "State Center of
Personification of Documents"”,
Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank
PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer
Forward Bank 34186061 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/278
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8887
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/8887
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4505
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4629
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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